
 
中島 圭寿 小田 一晴

藤川 敬 2 2 米田 悠馬

平島 大輝 江頭 大輝

井手 歩夢 2 2 田中 成尚

石田 創大 0 0 0 1 坂口 健一

岩中 渉 2 0 0 川上 愛斗

川野 慎平 (東海大福岡高校） 0 2 加久 夏輝

筒井 祥伍 (東海大福岡） 1 2 1 末永 圭祐

辻 康暉 2 井上 和也

坂口 直弥 0 2 山本 陽向

濱原 和輝 0 0 田中 聖人

明神 光太郎 2 2 光安 弘樹

川副 友輔 0 2 2 肥田木 武

在原 正登 2 弓削 昇成

坂村 一樹 (自由ヶ丘高校） 0 0 亀川 楓基

羽生 秀平 (自由ヶ丘高桜） 2 2 吉永 奈地

濱野 伸也 2 義経 武士 (行橋高校）

溝川 雅也 0 1 2 中村 厚太 (苅田工業高校）

末次 稔樹 2 0 花生 芳伸 (八幡工業高校）

阿久根 直輝 X 2 栗原 雅人 (ToToS北九州）

牛島 健登  0 深井 一樹

野口 仁 0 成田 慎哉

楢崎 草太 1 1 2 二見 真史

後藤 千聖 2 2 0 泉屋 匠

帆足 康希 0 2 2 棚原 陸

田中 悠太 0 0 藤村 颯

石橋 凌太 0 2 染川 凪

今福 陽喜 松石 泰紀

室屋 鼓太朗 2 0 2 豊田 智至

國分 蓮太 2 柴山 太志

堀 蒼伊 山口 宗真

中尾 玲斗 0 2 池田 紫稀

中山 弘史郎 0 2 平野 敦寛

花田 渉 2 0 2 吉田 一輝

松本 改 0 2 1 酒井 健多

福田 有希 2 1 1 村上 潤

亀田 晃大 0 俵口 隼

井島 悠貴 2 2 徳永 直

平山 亮 2 0 東 遼晴

八尋 祐馬 0 0 栄田 健人

五島 弘一朗 2 0 0 前田 純汰

島貫 誠 2 末松 和浩

小村 飛雄 2 2 山下 龍世

吉松 基 0 2 倉島 健太

小野 能宜 2 安光 壮大 (苅田工業）

石井 海斗 0 0 2 犬丸 広道 (戸畑工業）

木下 優真 2 0 石橋 昂介

大城 茉衣哉 0 2 桝本 疾風

安谷屋 千寿 2 1 冨永 貴一

村木 竜星 0 濱野 翔

小林 大樹 1 2 2 樋口 樹心

井上 夏輝 2 1 釜田 康平

荒巻 颯汰 1 2 2 田中 裕人

田中 龍之助 0 0 0 2 澤口 孝志

東野 隼人 1 0 安楽 颯馬

田中 裕馬 平井 嵩丸

靏野 嵩翔 2 2 伊藤 良樹

壇 隆介 石橋 陸

小村 飛雄

吉松 基 0

染川 凪 2
松石 泰紀

三位決定戦

21-15
21-18

(九国大付属高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

21- 8
21-13

21-13
18-21
21-12

21-12
21-10

23-25
21-15
21-17

21-17
21-18

14-21
21-19
21-13

21-15
19-21
21-19

21-14
21-15

21-18
21-19

25-23
21-16

21-15
21- 7

21-18
21- 9

21-17
21-10

21-16
21-16

21-10
21-17

21- 5
21- 9

21-13
21- 9

21-13
15-21
21-17

21- 4
21- 7

21-18
21-13

26-24
15-21
21-15

19-21
21-12
21-11

21-18
21- 7

20-22
21-13
23-21

21-14
17-21
21-19

21- 7
21- 7

21-12
21- 8

21-14
21-16

21-18
21- 9

21-15
21-12

21-12
21-18

21-18
21-19

21-11
21- 9

21-18
21-12

20-22
23-21
27-25

21- 5
21- 8

21- 8
21- 9

19-21
21-19
21-18

21- 8
21-10

21- 2
21- 2

21-14
16-21
21-10

21-19
21-10

21-16
21- 9

21-13
21-18

21-11
21-12

21-11
10-21
21-17

23-21
21-13

21-19
21-15

21- 3
21-15

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(九国大付属高校）

21-15
21-13

22-24
21-13
21-12

21-18
21-18

21-11
21- 9

21-17
27-25

(常葉高校）

(山門高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(北九州高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(小倉工業高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(北九州高専）

(春日高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(城南高校）

(小倉高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(山門高校）

(城南高校）

(常葉高校）

(山門高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(武蔵台高校）

(北九州高専）

(武蔵台高校）

(山門高校）

(春日高校）

(京都高校）

(荒木中学）

(九国大付属高校）

(城南高校）

(小倉高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(北九州高専）

(筑紫台高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(北九州高専）

(東海大福岡高校）

(山門高校）

(城南高校）

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(久留米学園）

(常葉高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(城南高校）

(北九州高専）

(九国大付属中学）

平成２９年度国民体育大会福岡県予選会（少年の部）
高校男子ダブルス

(自由ヶ丘高校）

(武蔵台高校）
21-14
21-18

21-17
21-11



 
倉成 祐生

平野 紗妃 2 目野 穂乃香

小西 春七 2 定方 優樹

原野 愛唯 0 向谷 はるか

青栁 ゆう 2 1 2 2 石橋 琴音

小柳 祐奈 0 2 2 室屋 琴乃

原口 さくら 0 0 上条 礼奈

長谷 美彩稀 1 0 0 下村 柊

鬼塚 千花 0 馬渡 さくら

濱田 七海 2 2 大塚 胡桃

三原 杏佳 2 2 0 古賀 斗百葉

岡 成奈 0 森山 栄子

堀江 愛美 1 上野 佑莉

古賀 咲直 2 0 髙橋 南帆

高崎 夏実 2 0 2 川村 瑞季

玉井 優美 0 2 野口 十色

岩丸 莉子 0 柿永 すずか

戸敷 佳奈 2 2 0 木元 麻莉子

青木 遥奈 0 1 2 2 牟田 夏樹

川島 菜々 2 0 岡 杏樹

八色 舞 2 松岡 真那

赤瀬 真子 0 2 1 田村 七海

伊藤 瑠華 田島 珠姫

深瀬 茜 2 加藤 海月

石丸 くるみ 2 中崎 まりん

古賀 葉月 0 2 笠松 侑奈

石井 陽美 0 0 0 1 国広 珠季

中村 麻誉 2 2 1 三宅 遥

杢野 一香 0 松井 萌唯

馬場 穂乃香 2 2 田中 慧

徳田 結子 0 1 0 櫻山 春佳

田代 さやか 2 2 久富 彩由

渡邊 亜矢花 1 池部 優香

島田 唯 0 姫野 冴希

井上 未鈴 0 2 2 赤嶺 きらり

濱原 楓和 2 2 本田 彩香

崎野 桃花 0 金谷 優奈

瀬川 楓花 (東海大福岡高校） 1 1 X 中村 唯香

甲斐 千尋 (東海大福岡） 2 0 甲斐 聖織 (九国大）

沖島 桃花 1 2 2  2 水上 莉奈 (九国大付属高校）

伊東 美晴 0 村越 めぐみ

松島 悠希 2 澤田 紋花

若崎 美羽 2 中島 祐月

山本 一葉

松島 悠希

若崎 美羽 2

松岡 真那 0
田村 七海

21-18
11-21
21-13

三位決定戦

21-16
21-12

(常葉高校）

(九国大付属高校）

22-20
21-18

21-18
19-21
21- 4

21-18
25-23

21-17
21-19

17-21
21-17
21-18

21- 7
21- 9

21-13
21-18

21-13
23-21

15-21
21-17
21-15

22-20
21-15

21-19
20-22
21-19

18-21
21-18
21-11

21-10
21-12

23-25
21-19
21-18

21-17
17-21
21-13

21-11
21- 8

21-11
21-16

21-16
21-12

21- 5
21- 8

19-21
21-18
21-14

21-17
21-14

21-11
21-19

21-15
21- 5

21-12
21-10

20-22
21-14
21-13

21-14
21-15

21- 5
21- 9

25-23
21-15

20-22
21-14
26-24

21- 6
21- 6

21- 5
21- 5

21-10
21-12

21- 9
21- 9

21- 6
21-13

21- 7
21-11

 9-21
21-15
21-13

21-11
27-25

(小倉西高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(常葉高校）

(常葉高校）

(京都高校）

(九国大付属中学）

(小倉西高校）

(北九州高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(常葉高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(筑前高校）

(小倉西高校）

(久留米学園高校）

(北九州高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(山門高校）

(常葉高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(京都高校）

(常葉高校）

(北九州高校）

(小倉西高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

(久留米学園高校）

(九国大付属高校）

(京都高校）

(九国大付属中学）

(山門高校）

(筑前高校）

(常葉高校）

(小倉西高校）

(筑紫台高校）

(小倉西高校）

(東海大福岡高校）

平成２９年度国民体育大会福岡県予選会（少年の部）
高校女子ダブルス

(九国大付属高校）

(常葉高校）
21-12
21-19

21-15
21-19

21- 9
21-11



 

2

2

0

0 0

0 2 0 2

2

2 1

2 0 2

2 2 0

0  2

2 0

X 0

0

0

2 0

0 2 0

2 0 2 2

0 0

2 0

0 2 2

2 2 0

2

2 2 0

0 0

1 2

0 0 2 0

2 2 0

2 0

0

0

1 X

2 2

2  2

0 1 2 0

2 2 2

0

0 2

2 0 0

0

2

2

0

2

21-18
21-16

21-11
17-21
21-12

21-18
21-18

21-11
21- 9

21-15
21- 7

21-13
18-21
21-1122-20

21-11

21-15
21-12

21-18
21-14

24-22
21-17

21-14
21- 8

21-16
21-15

21- 7
21-13

21-14
21-19

23-21
21-19

21-11
21-14

19-21
21-16
21-16

21-11
21-17

21-14
21-10

21- 8
21-11

21-18
21-18

21-11
21- 6

21- 6
21-10

21-14
21-18

21-12
21-19

21- 6
21-12

21- 6
21- 9

21- 9
21-10

21-19
21-19

21- 8
21-16

21- 4
21-13

21-15
21-10

21-11
21-19

15-21
23-21
21- 9

21-19
21-14

亀川 楓基 (山門高校）

21-19
21-10

21- 5
21-13

21-18
21-16

21-13
21-16

21- 9
21- 6

21- 8
21-11

21- 6
21-13

池田 紫稀 (九国大）

帆足 康希 (自由ヶ丘高校）

花田 彬 (さつき会）

平島 大輝 (武蔵台高校）

桝本 疾風 (筑紫台高校）

阿久根 直輝 (九国大付属高校）

井島 悠貴 (自由ヶ丘高校）

前田 純汰 (北九州高校）

室屋 鼓太朗 (北九州高専）

平野 敦寛 (城南高校）

田中 聖人 (山門高校）

坂村 一樹 (自由ヶ丘高校）

中山 弘史郎 (北九州高専）

花生 芳伸 (八幡工業高校）

波佐間 甲斐志 (東海大福岡）

中村 厚太 (苅田工業高校）

(九国大付属高校）

倉島 健太 (自由ヶ丘高校）

福田 有希 (筑紫台高校）

松石 泰紀 (東海大福岡高校）

樋口 樹心 (山門高校）

濱野 伸也 (常葉高校）

末永 圭祐 (北九州高専）

田中 龍之助 (山門高校）

石田 創大 (城南高校）

二見 真史 (小倉高校）

山本 陽向 (常葉高校）

靏野 嵩翔 (自由ヶ丘高校）

米田 悠馬 (自由ヶ丘高校）

安光 壮大 (苅田工業高校）

明神 光太郎 (九国大付属中学）

藤村 颯 (自由ヶ丘高校）

牛島 健登 (山門高校）

伊藤 良樹 (九国大付属高校）

安楽 颯馬 (自由ヶ丘高校）

倉八 勇己 (久留米学園高校）

江頭 大輝 (筑紫台高校）

肥田木 武 (九国大付属高校）

吉松 基 (九国大付属高校）

澤口 孝志 (東海大福岡高校）

井原 遼太郎 (荒木中）

後藤 千聖 (城南高校）

中島 圭寿 (自由ヶ丘高校）

栄田 健人 (北九州高専）

平成２９年度国民体育大会福岡県予選会（少年の部）

亀川 楓基 (山門高校）
21- 2
27-25

染川 凪 (東海大福岡高校）

三位決定戦

高校男子シングルス (1/2)

安谷屋 千寿



 

2 2

1 0

1 2

2 2 2 0

0 2

1 0

2 1

0 2

2 2 2 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 2

1 2 2 0

2 1 2 2

1 2 0 1

2 0 2 2

0 2

2 0 2 0

2 2 0 0

0 0 2 2

2 1

2 0

0 0

0 2

2 2

0 2 0 2

2 0 2 0

2 2

2 0 0 2

1 0

2 2

22-20
21-18

21-19
21-15

21-13
21-14

21-11
21- 5

23-21
19-21
21-14

21-11
21-18

21-14
21-19

21-17
21-16

21-14
21-10

21-13
21-12

21-17
21-19

18-21
21-14
21-12

21-11
21-10

13-21
21-14
21-16

21- 9
21- 8

15-21
21-12
21-18

21-18
21-12

 6-21
21-16
21-17

21-14
21-12

21-17
21- 8

21-12
21- 9

21-13
18-21
25-23

21-14
21-13

21-10
21- 8

21-10
21-16

21-19
21-15

21-18
18-21
21- 9

21-14
21-17

21- 7
21-18

21-14
21-19

21-12
21-13

21-11
21-14

21-12
17-21
22-20

21-11
21- 6

21-13
21-14

21-12
21- 9

21-10
21- 8

石橋 陸 (九国大付属高校）

21- 8
21- 6

21- 8
21- 9

14-21
21-15
21- 9

21-10
21-15

21-12
21-18

21-17
21-14

21-13
21-15

福嶋 陸 (東海大福岡高校）

島貫 誠 (小倉高校）

木下 陸 (北九州高校）

棚原 陸 (自由ヶ丘高校）

小林 大樹 (武蔵台高校）

吉永 奈地 (山門高校）

平井 嵩丸 (自由ヶ丘高校）

國分 蓮太 (北九州高専）

井上 和也 (常葉高校）

山口 宗真 (九国大付属高校）

犬丸 広道 (戸畑工業）

楢崎 草太 (城南高校）

光安 弘樹 (山門高校）

松本 改 (筑紫台高校）

釜田 康平 (山門高校）

田中 悠太 (自由ヶ丘高校）

徳永 直 (東海大福岡高校）

羽生 秀平 (自由ヶ丘高校）

川副 友輔 (久留米学園高校）

小村 飛雄 (九国大付属高校）

壇 隆介 (自由ヶ丘高校）

加久 夏輝 (北九州高専）

村木 竜星 (九国大付属高校）

染川 凪 (東海大福岡高校）

亀田 晃大 (自由ヶ丘高校）

栗原 雅人 (ToToS北九州）

冨永 貴一 (常葉高校）

石橋 昂介 (筑紫台高校）

花田 渉 (北九州高専）

義経 武士 (行橋高校）

末次 稔樹 (九国大付属高校）

濱原 和輝 (九国大付属中学）

山下 竜世 (自由ヶ丘高校）

荒巻 颯汰 (山門高校）

中村 知也 (Sesak.Jr）

添田 凌太 (九国大付属高校）

吉田 一輝 (城南高校）

野口 仁 (山門高校）

小田 一晴 (自由ヶ丘高校）

東 遼晴 (北九州高専）

酒井 健多 (小倉工業高校）

泉屋 匠 (小倉高校）

田中 成尚 (筑紫台高校）
21- 8
17-21
21-10

弓削 昇成 (九国大付属高校）

平成２９年度国民体育大会福岡県予選会（少年の部）
高校男子シングルス (2/2)

藤川 敬 (自由ヶ丘高校）
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X

平野 紗妃 (九国大付属高校）

小西 春七 (九国大付属高校）

13-21
21-17
21-13

21-12
18-21
21-19

21-11
21-1821-14

20-22
21-15

三位決定戦

22-20
21-15

24-22
21-18

21- 6
21-10

21-13
21-16

21-13
13-21
21-16

21-17
21- 5

21-19
21-15

21-16
21- 8

21- 8
21-13

21- 6
21-15

21-19
21- 9

21-14
21-14

21-17
28-26

21-17
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21-17
19-21
21-10

16-21
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21-13

21-13
21-17

21-15
15-21
21-10

21-19
 8-21
21-19

24-22
21-14

21-13
21-16

21-15
21-11

21- 6
21- 7

21-12
21-12

16-21
21-12
22-20

21- 5
21- 9

21-16
 5-21
21-16

21-14
21- 8

21-11
21- 7

21- 9
21- 9

21-13
21-14

21-16
21-19

21-17
21-15

21-23
21-15
21-15

21-16
21-17

21- 9
21-10

21-12
21-10

21- 8
21-11

21-14
21-14

21- 8
21-14

21-15
21- 9

加藤 海月 (九国大付属高校）

中島 祐月 (常葉高校）

渡邊 亜矢花 (小倉西高校）

井上 未鈴 (筑紫台高校）

牟田 夏樹 (常葉高校）

甲斐 千尋 (東海大福岡）

若崎 美羽 (常葉高校）

上野 佑莉 (筑前高校）

長谷 美彩稀 (小倉西高校）

田中 慧 (東海大福岡高校）

松岡 真那 (九国大付属高校）

伊藤 瑠華 (山門高校）

原口 さくら (筑紫台高校）

大塚 胡桃 (東海大福岡高校）

川島 菜々 (九国大付属中学）

小金丸 愛夏 (筑前高校）

古賀 咲直 (常葉高校）

野口 十色 (小倉西高校）

小片 さくら (九国大付属高校）

近藤 美穂 (東海大福岡高校）

中村 唯香 (小倉西高校）

古賀 斗百葉 (山門高校）

小西 春七 (九国大付属高校）

櫻山 春佳 (常葉高校）

田村 七海 (九国大付属高校）

倉成 祐生 (常葉高校）

鬼塚 千花 (小倉西高校）

岡 成奈 (筑前高校）

赤瀬 真子 (山門高校）

渋谷 弥生 (東海大福岡高校）

金谷 優奈 (小倉西高校）

高崎 夏実 (常葉高校）

本田 彩香 (九国大付属中学）

小柳 祐奈 (筑紫台高校）

杢野 一香 (九国大付属高校）

岡 杏樹 (常葉高校）

森山 栄子 (山門高校）

目野 穂乃香 (常葉高校）

川村 瑞季 (小倉西高校）

田島 珠姫 (九国大付属高校）

深瀬 茜 (東海大福岡高校）

八色 舞 (九国大付属中学）

崎野 桃花 (九国大）

山本 一葉 (常葉高校）

手島 日菜子 (筑紫台高校）

田代 さやか (小倉西高校）

松井 萌唯 (東海大福岡高校）

21- 7
21-17

青栁 ゆう (常葉高校）

21- 9
21-19

平成２９年度国民体育大会福岡県予選会（少年の部）
高校女子シングルス

平野 紗妃 (九国大付属高校）


